EASTER SCHEDULE 2022
St. Vladimir Ukrainian Catholic Church
3932 — 46 Street, Red Deer, Alberta T4N 1M1
Fr. Jim Nakonechny 780-239-2558

Friday, March 25 Feast of the Annunciation
6:00 PM Divine Liturgy

Saturday, March 26 ALL SOULS SATURDAY
4:00 PM Parastas / Sorokousty

Sunday, March 27 4th SUNDAY OF GREAT LENT
10:00 AM Divine Liturgy

Sunday, April 3 5th SUNDAY OF GREAT LENT
10:00 AM Divine Liturgy (with Fr. Anton Tarasenko)

Saturday, April 9 LAZURUS SATURDAY
10:00 AM Divine Liturgy

Sunday, April 10 PALM SUNDAY
10:00 AM Divine Liturgy & Blessing of Pussy Willows

Thursday, April 14 GREAT & HOLY THURSDAY
6:00 PM Matins & The Twelve Passion Gospels

Friday, April 15 GOOD FRIDAY
10:00 AM Confessions
11:00 AM Vespers with the Exposition of the Holy Shroud
4:00 PM Jerusalem Matins

Saturday, April 16 HOLY SATURDAY
Day of private prayer & preparation

Sunday, April 17 EASTER SUNDAY - HOLY PASCHA
8:00 AM Resurrection Matins
9:00 AM Festal Divine Liturgy & Blessing of Easter Food

Sunday, April 24 THOMAS SUNDAY
10:00 AM Divine Liturgy & Blessing of Easter Food




MNOPAAOK BOTOCAYXEHb 2022
YkpaiHcbka KaToanubka LlepkBa cB. Boaoanmupa
3932 — 46 Street, Red Deer, Alberta T4N 1M1
0. kMM HakoHeuHum  780-239-2558

M'atHMuA, 25 6epesns BAaroBilLeHHs
18:00 CAyx6a boxa

Cyborta, 26 bepesns CYBOTA BCIX Ayl
16:00 Napactac / Copokoyctm

Hening, 27 6epesHs 4-TA HEAIAA BEAUKOTO NMOCTY
10:00 CAyx6a boxa

Heairs, 3 KBITHS 5-TA HEAIAA BEAUKOTO NOCTY

10:00 boxxecTtBeHHA Aitypria (3 0. AHTOHOM TAPACEHKOM)
Cy6oT1q, 9 KBiTHS AA3YPOBA CYBOTA

10:00 boxxecTtBeHHO AiTypria
Heairg, 10 KBIiTHS BEPBHA HEAIAA

10:00 boxxecTtBeHHA AiTypria TO OCBAYEHHS BEPO
YetBep, 14 KBIiTHS CTPACHWUWM YETBEP

18:00 Y1peHs Ta ABAHAALATE CTPACHMX €BAHIEAIM
M'atHMLUS, 15 KBITHSA CTPACHA M'ATHULA

10:00 Cnosiai

11:00 BevipH$ 3 BUCTOBAEHHAM MAQLLLOHMLL
16:00 €EpYCAAMMCBHKAO YTPEHS

Cy6oT1q, 16 KBiTH4 CTPACHA CYBOTA
AeHb NPUBATHOI MOAMTBM TA MIATOTOBKM

Heaiad, 17 KBITHS BEAUKOAHSA - CBATA NMACXA
8:00 Y1peHs BockpecCiHH4
9:00 Ceg1KOBA bOXXECTBEHHA AITyprii TO OCBAYEHHS
NACXOAbHMX CTPOB

Heains, 24 KBiTHSA TOMUHA HEAIAA
10:00 boxxecTBeHHA AiTypria TO OCBAYEHHS MACXAAbHUX CTPOB




